
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: 2nd March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, March 02 2025 2:01:49pm
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Event 12b: JW15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
2000m Both Sides - Result

1. 101 Emilia JIROVCOVA (JW15) 2:53.920
Half Lap 14.235 (1)

Lap 1 24.354 24.354 (1)
Lap 2 20.273 44.627 (1)
Lap 3 20.656 1:05.283 (1)
Lap 4 20.795 1:26.078 (1)
Lap 5 21.555 1:47.634 (1)
Lap 6 22.169 2:09.803 (1)
Lap 7 22.639 2:32.443 (1)
Lap 8 21.476 2:53.920 (1)

2. 104 Scarlett STEWART (JW15) 3:03.195 +9.275
Half Lap 15.570 15.570 (2)

Lap 1 26.563 26.563 (2)
Lap 2 21.844 48.408 (2)
Lap 3 22.341 1:10.749 (2)
Lap 4 22.626 1:33.376 (2)
Lap 5 22.786 1:56.163 (2)
Lap 6 22.750 2:18.913 (2)
Lap 7 22.382 2:41.296 (2)
Lap 8 21.898 3:03.195 (2)


